S300 PA
The S300 PA series of advanced MAXI
photoelectric sensors represents the
most suitable solution for standard
applications thanks to it’s excellent
cost/performance ratio. The new series
offers a wide range of models and
functions in order to guarantee easy

 /
90%
ACCESSOrY SELECTION AND OrDEr INFOrMATION
MODEL DESCrIPTION OrDEr N°
ST-511 S2 FIXING BRACKET 95ACC2810
ST-511
ACCESSOrY DrAWINGS
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
UNI EN ISO9001
MODEL SELECTION AND OrDEr INFOrMATION
OrDEr NO. MODEL DESCrIPTION
951451480 S300-PA-1-A01-RX RRX 24-240VAC/VDC
951451490 S300-PA-1-A06-RX RRX 24-240VAC/VDC TIMER
951451500 S300-PA-2-A01-OC RRX 12-30VDC
951451510 S300-PA-2-A06-OC  RRX 12-30VDC TIMER
951451520 S300-PA-1-B01-RX POL 24-240VAC/VDC
951451530 S300-PA-1-B06-RX  POL 24-240VAC/VDC TIMER
951451540 S300-PA-2-B01-OC  POL 12-30VDC
951451550 S300-PA-2-B06-OC POL 12-30VDC TIMER
951451400 S300-PA-1-C01-RX DIFF 24-240VAC/VDC
951451410 S300-PA-1-C06-RX DIFF 24-240VAC/VDC TIMER
951451420 S300-PA-2-C01-OC  DIFF 12-30VDC
951451430 S300-PA-2-C06-OC DIFF 12-30VDC TIMER
951451440 S300-PA-1-M01-RX BGS 24-240VAC/VDC
951451450 S300-PA-1-M06-RX BGS 24-240VAC/VDC TIMER
951451460 S300-PA-2-M01-OC BGS 12-30VDC
951451470 S300-PA-2-M06-OC BGS 12-30VDC TIMER
951451560 S300-PA-1-G00-EX  EMITTER 24-240VAC/VDC
951451570 S300-PA-2-G00-EX EMITTER 12-30VDC
951451580 S300-PA-1-F01-RX  REC 24-240VAC/VDC
951451590 S300-PA-1-F06-RX REC 24-240VAC/VDC TIMER
951451600 S300-PA-2-F01-OC REC 12-30VDC
951451610 S300-PA-2-F06-OC REC 12-30VDC TIMER
Rev. 00, 07/2012
9C511400E